CABLE MODEMS
© 2019 Normann Engineering GmbH • Linzer Str. 139 • A-4600 Wels • T +43 (0) 7242 70 921-0 • office@normann-engineering.com • Irrtum, Satz- und Druckfehler vorbehalten
ARRIS   TG1652S-85
WIRELESS GATEWAY
• 16x4 Channel Bonding
• 85 MHz Diplexer
• Up to 800 Mbps Downstream support with internal
Spectrum Analyzer

CABLE MODEMS
© 2019 Normann Engineering GmbH • Linzer Str. 139 • A-4600 Wels • T +43 (0) 7242 70 921-0 • office@normann-engineering.com • Irrtum, Satz- und Druckfehler vorbehalten
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART # DESCRIPTION
804124 TG1652A/NA,42MHz Upstream, US Cord, Non-Battery
804122 TG1652A/CE, 42MHz Upstream, CEE7/16 Cord, Non-Battery
804118 TG1652G/NA-0,42MHz Upstream, US Cord, Battery Capable
804119 TG1652G/NA-8,42MHz Upstream, US Cord, with 8 Hour Battery
804121 TG1652G/CE-0,42MHz Upstream, CEE7/16 cord, with 8 Hour Battery
804120 TG1652G/CE8,42MHz Upstream, CEE7/16 cord, with 8 Hour Battery
1000294 TG1652S/CE-85, 85MHz Upstream, EuroDOCSIS, CEE7/16 Cord, Non-Battery